2614001 (Two Lakhs Sixty-One Thousand Four Hundred
Rupee(s) Only)

Drau'ing & bur g Of{icer

Ministry of Tribal Aifairs

Shaslri Bhavlan, Nerv Delhi

DDO Maker DDO Checker Cheque Drawing D.D.O

For use in Pay and Account Office

Passed for oavment of Rs.(in fieuresl/{Ruoees in wordsl : 261400l- (Two Lakhs Sixty-One Thousand Four Hundred
Rupee(s) Onty)

Obiected to Rs.......

Reason of Objection................

Jr./Sr. Accountant A.A.O Pay and Accounts Officer

DCA/CAlCCA

To.
The Pay & Accounts Officer,
Ministry of Tribal Affairs.
Jeevan Tara Buitding,
New Delhi - 1 10001

Subject: